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Malmö Open Värja Dam U20

Final results (6 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

2 STILLER Zarina DEN GLF GLOSTRUP

3 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

3 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

5 GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP

6 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
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Malmö Open Värja Dam U20

Formula of the competition

6 fencers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 6 fencers
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Malmö Open Värja Dam U20

Initial ranking (6 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

-1 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

-1 STILLER Zarina DEN GLF GLOSTRUP

-1 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

-1 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

-1 GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP

-1 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
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Malmö Open Värja Dam U20

Table of 8

1 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah
FKT KOBENHAVN

8 ----------

LARSEN SCHREMMER S

5 GRASSOV Alba
HFK HELLERUP

4 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

THIM Lovisa
15/7

3 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamm
FKT KOBENHAVN

6 LÖFVENBERG Sara
LJFK LJUNGBY

RAMSING FLEDELIUS 
15/11

7 ----------

2 STILLER Zarina
GLF GLOSTRUP

STILLER Zarina

Semi-finals

THIM Lovisa
12/11

STILLER Zarina
15/8

Final

THIM Lovisa
15/14
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Malmö Open Värja Dam U20

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ANDANÉ André SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 0 0 1 0

PERSSON Caroline SWE C4 KRISTIANSTAD F 0 0 0 2

ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE LFK LINKÖPING F 0 0 0 1

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ E 0 0 1 0
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Final results (22 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN HFK HELLERUP

2 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN HFK HELLERUP

3 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HFK HELLERUP

5 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

6 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN HFK HELLERUP

7 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

8 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

9 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

10 DIACONITA Octavian ROU ARA HELSINGBORG

11 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

11 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

13 PERSSON Casper DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

14 KOCK Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

15 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

16 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

17 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

17 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

17 STILLER Zarina DEN GLF GLOSTRUP

17 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

17 GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP

17 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Formula of the competition

22 fencers

Poules round 1:

22 fencers

4 poules 

22 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

22 fencers

4 poules 

22 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 16 fencers
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Initial ranking (22 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 JOHANSSON Alexander SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

2 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

3 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

4 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel SWE LFK LINKÖPING

4 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

6 DIACONITA Octavian ROU ARA HELSINGBORG

7 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

8 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

9 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE AFIL LUND

10 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

11 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 JENSEN August Lindstrom DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 PERSSON Casper DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

11 KOCK Christopher DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

11 JEPPESEN Tobias DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

11 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

11 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

11 STILLER Zarina DEN GLF GLOSTRUP

11 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 GRASSOV Alba DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah DEN FKT KOBENHAVN



4

Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:45  Piste number 7

Referee: STILLER Karsten HFK HELLERUP

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.600 2 20 3

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.400 -7 13 5

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.000 -10 15 6

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 8 22 2

JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 12 23 1

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 14 4
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Poule number 2  08:45  Piste number 8

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 6 22 3

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 9 6

JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP 1.000 19 24 1

STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 0.400 -6 14 4

RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma FKT KOBENHAVN 0.200 -9 14 5

JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 6 20 2
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Poule number 3  08:45  Piste number 9

Referee: OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HFK HELLERUP 1.000 7 19 1

JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.750 4 19 2

PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -5 12 5

DIACONITA Octavian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -2 13 3

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -4 12 4
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Poule number 4  08:45  Piste number 10

Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 11 20 1

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK HELLERUP 0.750 6 18 2

BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -10 10 5

KOCK Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -3 12 3

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.250 -4 14 4
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP 1.000 19 24 qualified

2 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 11 20 qualified

3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HFK HELLERUP 1.000 7 19 qualified

4 JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 12 23 qualified

5 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.800 8 22 qualified

6 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 6 20 qualified

7 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK HELLERUP 0.750 6 18 qualified

8 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.750 4 19 qualified

9 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 6 22 qualified

10 GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.600 2 20 qualified

11 KOCK Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -3 12 qualified

12 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 14 qualified

13 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 0.400 -6 14 qualified

14 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.400 -7 13 qualified

15 DIACONITA Octavian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.250 -2 13 qualified

16 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.250 -4 14 qualified

17 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.250 -4 12 qualified

18 PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -5 12 qualified

19 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma FKT KOBENHAVN 0.200 -9 14 qualified

20 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.000 -10 15 qualified

21 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -10 10 qualified

22 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.000 -16 9 qualified
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  10:15  Piste number 7

Referee: OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK HELLERUP

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -14 11 6

JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP 0.800 13 24 1

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -5 17 5

RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 0 18 3

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 10 23 2

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 16 4
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Poule number 2  10:15  Piste number 8

Referee: ANDANÉ André MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK HELLERUP 0.750 4 16 2

KOCK Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 0.000 -14 6 5

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.250 -8 9 4

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 20 1

DIACONITA Octavian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 4 16 3
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Poule number 3  10:15  Piste number 9

Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -8 11 5

ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HFK HELLERUP 1.000 14 20 1

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 1 15 2

JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -5 12 3

ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.250 -2 16 4
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Poule number 4  10:15  Piste number 10

Referee: ZANDER Anders MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 0.400 -2 19 3

JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.800 13 21 2

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.400 -8 13 4

BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -11 13 5

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.200 -11 12 6

JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 19 25 1
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 1.000 19 25 qualified

2 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 14 20 qualified

3 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HFK HELLERUP 1.000 14 20 qualified

4 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP 0.800 13 24 qualified

5 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.800 13 21 qualified

6 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 10 23 qualified

7 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK HELLERUP 0.750 4 16 qualified

8 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma FKT KOBENHAVN 0.600 0 18 qualified

9 DIACONITA Octavian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 4 16 qualified

10 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 1 15 qualified

11 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.500 -5 12 qualified

12 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 0.400 -2 19 qualified

13 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 16 qualified

14 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -5 17 qualified

15 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.400 -8 13 qualified

16 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.250 -2 16 qualified

17 PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -8 11 qualified

18 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.250 -8 9 qualified

19 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -11 13 qualified

20 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.200 -11 12 qualified

21 GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.000 -14 11 qualified

22 KOCK Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 0.000 -14 6 qualified
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Ranking after all poule rounds (22 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel LFK LINKÖPING 1.000 25 40 qualified

2 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai HFK HELLERUP 1.000 21 39 qualified

3 JEPPESEN Tobias HFK HELLERUP 0.900 32 48 qualified

4 JOHANSSON Alexander KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.900 31 48 qualified

5 JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK HELLERUP 0.777 17 40 qualified

6 BERNSEN Christoffer Leth HFK HELLERUP 0.750 10 34 qualified

7 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.700 16 45 qualified

8 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.666 1 32 qualified

9 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah FKT KOBENHAVN 0.500 -3 34 qualified

10 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.444 -4 29 qualified

11 STILLER Zarina GLF GLOSTRUP 0.400 -8 33 qualified

12 RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma FKT KOBENHAVN 0.400 -9 32 qualified

13 DIACONITA Octavian ARA HELSINGBORG 0.375 2 29 qualified

14 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.333 -8 30 qualified

15 ANDERSSON Oscar AFIL LUND 0.333 -9 29 qualified

15 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.333 -9 29 qualified

17 GRASSOV Alba HFK HELLERUP 0.300 -12 31 qualified

18 PERSSON Casper FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -13 23 qualified

19 KOCK Christopher FKT KOBENHAVN 0.250 -17 18 qualified

20 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.200 -24 22 qualified

21 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.111 -18 24 qualified

22 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.111 -21 23 qualified
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Table of 16

1 ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
LFK LINKÖPING

16 BRANDT Sebastian
GFK GÖTEBORG

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
15/13

9 NORRMAN Henrik
MF19 MALMÖ

8 JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MFFG MALMÖ

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/11

5 JENSEN August Lindstro
HFK HELLERUP

12 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

JENSEN August Lind
15/11

13 PERSSON Casper
FKT KOBENHAVN

4 JOHANSSON Alexander
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

JOHANSSON Alexande
15/11

3 JEPPESEN Tobias
HFK HELLERUP

14 KOCK Christopher
FKT KOBENHAVN

JEPPESEN Tobias
15/3

11 ANDERSSON Oscar
AFIL LUND

6 BERNSEN Christoffer Le
HFK HELLERUP

BERNSEN Christoffe
15/8

7 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz K
GFK GÖTEBORG

10 DIACONITA Octavian
ARA HELSINGBORG

SILIWANOWICZ Mateu
12/11

15 BJÖRLING Elias
UF UPPSALA

2 ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai
HFK HELLERUP

ALEXANDERSEN Nicol
15/3

Table of 8

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
15/7

JENSEN August Lind
15/11

JEPPESEN Tobias
15/12

ALEXANDERSEN Nicol
13/12

Semi-finals

ULLTJÄRN Gabriel
15/13

JEPPESEN Tobias
15/9

Final

JEPPESEN Tobias
15/14
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Malmö Open Värja U20 Herr

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AFANASSIEV Igor SWE AFIL LUND 0 1 0 0

ANDANÉ André SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 2 0 0 1

DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG E 1 1 1 0

DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG E 0 1 0 0

ELMFELDT Mathias SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM F 0 1 0 0

ERIKSSON Dennis SWE KFK KALMAR F 0 0 1 0

JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE 0 1 0 0

OLSEN Johannes Kristian DEN HFK HELLERUP C 2 1 1 0

SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA F 0 1 0 0

STILLER Karsten DEN HFK HELLERUP 1 1 0 0

THIM Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 0 1 0

ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ E 2 0 0 2


